
WIMBERLEY
City-Area Guide

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

CITY INFORMATION
City Hall
221 Stillwater, PO Box 2027
Wimberley, TX 78676
512.847.0025

Boards
City Council
Meeting Times	       1st & 3rd Thursdays

Important Phone Numbers
City Administration	 512.847.0025 x22
Public Works		  512.847.0025 x32
Community Cetner	 512.847.2510
Planning & Development	 512.847.0025 x25
Utility Information
TX Disposal Systems	 800.375.8375
PEC (Electric)		  888.554.4732
Trash/Recylcing		  512.421.1303
Aqua Texas		  877.987.2782
Wimberley Water Supply	 512.847.2323

EDUCATION

www.cityofwimberley.com

LOCATION

15 Miles Norwest of San Marcos

45 Miles Southwest of Austin

60 Miles Northeast of San Antonio

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?
Multiply the value of your home times the

combined rate listed above.

How do you find the value of your home?
www.hayscad.com = Hays County Appraisal District

TAX INFORMATION
City Sales Tax = 8.25%

Property (Ad Valorem) Tax

Hays County                               0.4012
Wimberley ISD                            1.2977
Wimberley Hays Co ESD #4        0.0380
Wimberley Co ESD #7                0.0601

GREATER SAN MARCOS TOP EMPLOYERS
Company
Hays CISD

Texas State University

Amazon Fulfillment

Premium Outlets

Tanger Outlets

San Marcos CISD

Dripping Springs ISD

Hays County

HEB Distribution Center

Lockhart ISD

# of Employees

3,430

3,300

3,000

1,600

1,540

1,400

950

832

750

730

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

WIMBERLEY ISD
www.wimberleyisd.net		
512.847.2414

Estimated Population: 3,019
Median Age of Residents: 55.3

Median Household Income: $62,250

Year 2010 2014 2016

Population 2,626 - 2,983

Median 
Home Price

$246,600 $225,000 $264.800

Housing 
Units

1,710 1,370 1,524

Based on Census information and city website sources

DEMOGRAPHICS



The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.

AREA ATTRACTIONS
TOP 10 ATTRACTIONS
Blue Hole Regional Park		
Jacob’s Well
Wimberley Zipline Adventures	
Old Baldy Mountain/Lookout Mountain		
Wimberley Valley Winery & Driftwood Estate Winery	
Belle Vista Ranch			
Wimberley Market Days			 
Emily Ann Theatre and Gardens	
Wimberley Square	

Movie Theaters
Corral Theatre			 
Sky Cinemas	
Texas Cinema	
The SPOT Cinema Eatery & Social House		
Lone Star Theatres		
Alamo Drafthouse Cinema - Slaughter Lane		
Southwest Theaters Lake Creek 7	
Moviehouse and Eatery - Lantana Place
		

Museums
Wimberley Glass Works			 
2nd Saturday Gallery Trail		
Jack Glover’s Cowboy Museum		
Pitzer’s Fine Arts				  
Art on 12				  

Dog Parks
Cypress Bend Park
Mary Moore Searight Metro Park
San Marcos Dog Park at Memorial Park

Recreation & Outdoors
www.cityofwimberley.com

Woodcreek Golf Course
Wimberley Community Tennis Association
Wimberley Valley Winery
Wimberley Brewing Company
Middleton Brewing
Driftwood Winery
Rough Creek Lavender Fields
Blue Hole on Cypress Creek
Cypress Falls Swimming Hole

Shopping
Downtown Wimberley		
The Lumberyard Retail Center
Plaza del Sol
Public Parking on the Square
Commons Shopping Center
Nelson Shopping Center
Springtown Center


