

# **CITY INFORMATION**

#### City Hall

221 Stillwater, PO Box 2027 Wimberley, TX 78676 512.847.0025

#### **Boards**

City Council

Meeting Times 1st & 3rd Thursdays

### **Important Phone Numbers**

 City Administration
 512.847.0025 x22

 Public Works
 512.847.0025 x32

 Community Cetner
 512.847.2510

 Planning & Development
 512.847.0025 x25

**Utility Information** 

TX Disposal Systems 800.375.8375
PEC (Electric) 888.554.4732
Trash/Recylcing 512.421.1303
Aqua Texas 877.987.2782
Wimberley Water Supply 512.847.2323

## **EDUCATION**

WIMBERLEY ISD www.wimberleyisd.net 512.847.2414

# www.cityofwimberley.com



# LOCATION

15 Miles Norwest of San Marcos45 Miles Southwest of Austin60 Miles Northeast of San Antonio

### **TAX INFORMATION**

City Sales Tax = 8.25%

# Property (Ad Valorem) Tax

0.4012
1.2977
0.0380
0.0601

How do you estimate total taxes for the year?

Multiply the value of your home times the combined rate listed above.

**How do you find the value of your home?** www.hayscad.com = Hays County Appraisal District

# **DEMOGRAPHICS**

Estimated Population: 3,019 Median Age of Residents: 55.3 Median Household Income: \$62,250				
Year	2010	2014	2016	
Population	2,626	-	2,983	
Median Home Price	\$246,600	\$225,000	\$264.800	
Housing Units	1,710	1,370	1,524	
Based on Census information and city website sources				

# **GREATER SAN MARCOS TOP EMPLOYERS**

<u>Company</u>	# of Employees
1. Hays CISD	3,430
2. Texas State University	3,300
3. Amazon Fulfillment	3,000
4. Premium Outlets	1,600
5. Tanger Outlets	1,540
6. San Marcos CISD	1,400
7. Dripping Springs ISD	950
8. Hays County	832
9. HEB Distribution Center	750
10. Lockhart ISD	730

# **AREA ATTRACTIONS**

#### **TOP 10 ATTRACTIONS**

Blue Hole Regional Park Jacob's Well Wimberley Zipline Adventures Old Baldy Mountain/Lookout Mountain Wimberley Valley Winery & Driftwood Estate Winery Belle Vista Ranch

Wimberley Market Days Emily Ann Theatre and Gardens

Wimberley Square



#### **Movie Theaters**

Corral Theatre
Sky Cinemas
Texas Cinema
The SPOT Cinema Eatery & Social House
Lone Star Theatres
Alamo Drafthouse Cinema - Slaughter Lane
Southwest Theaters Lake Creek 7
Moviehouse and Eatery - Lantana Place



#### Museums

Wimberley Glass Works 2nd Saturday Gallery Trail Jack Glover's Cowboy Museum Pitzer's Fine Arts Art on 12



## **Dog Parks**

Cypress Bend Park
Mary Moore Searight Metro Park
San Marcos Dog Park at Memorial Park



Woodcreek Golf Course
Wimberley Community Tennis Asso Wimberley Valley Winery
Wimberley Brewing Company
Middleton Brewing
Driftwood Winery
Rough Creek Lavender Fields
Blue Hole on Cypress Creek
Cypress Falls Swimming Hole



#### **Shopping**

Downtown Wimberley The Lumberyard Retail Center Plaza del Sol Public Parking on the Square Commons Shopping Center Nelson Shopping Center Springtown Center

